
Captive CPAs

Company Name Contact Name Phone Email Website
Bailes & Co., P.C. Nicholas Burkett CPA/ABV/CFF/CFE (903) 561-5859 nick@bailesco.com www.bailesco.com

Bauknight Pietras & Stormer, P.A. Bryan Hudson, CPA, ACI 
Christian Stormer, CPA 

(803) 771-8943 bhudson@bpscpas.com 
cstormer@bpscpas.com

www.bpscpas.com

Brown Smith Wallace, LLC Larry Pevnick, CPA (314) 983-1200 lpevnick@bswllc.com www.bswllc.com

Carr, Riggs & Ingram, LLC Phyllis Ingram, CPA 
Steven Williams, CPA 
William Walker, CPA

(334) 271-6678 pingram@cricpa.com 
swilliams@cricpa.com 
jwalker@cricpa.com

www.cricpa.com

Conner Ash, P.C. Alicia Brockland, CPA, ABV (314) 205-2510 abrock@connerash.com www.connerash.com

Crowe Horwath LLP Glenn Saslow (860) 470-2103 glenn.saslow@crowehorwath.com www.crowehorwath.com

HKG, LLP David Liptz (949) 474-8500 dliptz@hkgcpa.com www.hkgcpa.com/services.html

HoganTaylor, LLP Calvin Rowland, 
Assurance Partner

(918) 745-2333 crowland@hogantaylor.com www.hogantaylor.com

Larson & Company Dennis Theo Larson, 
Managing Partner/Founder  
Martha Thompson Hayes, Partner 
Geri Douglas, Partner

(801) 313-1900 dlarson@larsco.com 
mhayes@larsco.com 
gdouglas@larsco.com

www.larsco.com

Lenning & Co., Inc. Gerald Lenning, CPA (800) 200-4829 jerry@lenning.com www.lenning.com

McDonnell Richardson, CPA James Richardson, CPA (972) 268-4938 jrichardson@kjlaw.com www.kj-cpa.com

McGladrey, LLP Ron Conner, Partner (405) 239-7961 ron.conner@mcgladrey.com www.mcgladrey.com

WeiserMazars, LLP Brian Clouse (215) 259-1000 brian.clouse@weisermazars.com www.weisermazars.com

mailto:nick%40bailesco.com?subject=
http://www.bailesco.com
mailto:abrock%40connerash.com?subject=
http://www.connerash.com
mailto:glenn.saslow%40crowehorwath.com?subject=
http://www.crowehorwath.com
mailto:dliptz%40hkgcpa.com?subject=
http://www.hkgcpa.com/services.html
mailto:jrichardson%40kjlaw.com?subject=
http://www.kj-cpa.com/
mailto:brian.clouse%40weisermazars.com?subject=
http://www.weisermazars.com

